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A Declaration of UNITY
“A Declaration of Unity”

April 4-

Hosted by District 2
Embassy Suites Hotel USF/Busch Gardens, Tampa, Florida 33612 - Reservations: 813-977-7066
Registration Friday 4:00 PM - 8:30 PM; Saturday 8:00 AM-8:30 PM; Sunday 7:00 AM-9:00 AM

SOUTH FLORIDAAREA 15
GENERAL SERVICE ASSEMBLY

6, 2014

Friday, April 4
8:30-9:30 PM
10:00-11:00 PM
10:00-11:00 PM

Saturday, April 5
7:00-8:00 AM
7:00-8:00 AM
8:00-9:00 AM
8:00-9:00 AM
8:00-9:00 AM
8:30-10:50 AM
9:00-10:50 AM
9:00-10:50 AM
9:00-10:50 AM
9:00-10:50 AM
9:00-10:50 AM
9:00-10:50 AM
9:00-10:50 AM
1:00-12:00 PM
1:00-12:00 PM
2:00-1:30 PM

1
1
1
12:30-1:30 PM

Speaker Meeting ***
Night Owl Meeting
Spanish Night Owl Meeting

Early Bird Meeting

Spanish Early Bird Meeting
Concepts Workshop

Spanish Concepts Workshop
Remote Communities Committee
Treatment Facilities Committee
State Convention Committee
Archives Committee

Current Practices Committee
Grapevine/La Vina Committee **
Literature Committee

PI/CPC Committee

Special Needs Committee ***
Traditions Workshop

Spanish Traditions Workshop
Website Committee

District Chairpersons Meeting

Saturday, April 5

12:30-1:30 PM District Treasurers Meeting
12:30-1:30 PM District Secretaries/Registrars Mtg.
12:30-2:00 PM Spanish Linguistics Committee
1:30-3:50 PM Correctional Facilities Committee
2:00-3:50 PM Finance Committee

2:00-3:50 PM Intergroup/Central Office Comm.
2:00-3:50 PM GSR Sharing**

2:00-3:50 PM DCM Sharing

3:00-3:50 PM Quarterly Coordinators Meeting
4:00-6:00 PM Conference Agenda Review **
7:00-8:30 PM Banquet

8:30-9:30 PM Speaker Meeting *
10:00-11:00 PM Night Owl Meeting
10:00-11:00 PM Spanish Night Owl Meeting

Sunday, April 6

7:00-8:00 AM Early Bird Meeting

7:00-8:00 AM Spanish Early Bird Meeting

9:00 AM South FL Area 15 Business Meeting *
1:00 PM South Florida Area Assembly*

* ASL (if requested) and Spanish Language Interpreter Provided ~ ** Spanish Language Interpreter Provided ~ *** ASL Interpreter Provided.

Special Needs at any meeting or workshop, hotel room with wheelchair access or interpreter for the hearing impaired for the Sunday business
meeting/assembly can be arranged by contacting the Area 15 Special Needs Chair @ specialneeds@areal5aa.org by 04/01/2014. Also you may
contact District 2 Special Needs Chair: email address specialneeds@district2tampaaa.org.

Saturday Banquet

Banquet Menu

Embassy Suites Hotel
USF/Busch Gardens
3705 Spectrum Blvd.

No. of Chicken
No. of Beef
No. of Vegetable

Total Tickets at $34.00 each

Total Amount Enclosed $
Name
Address
City ST
Zip District #
CellPhone
E-mail
Make checks payable fo:
District 2
P.O. 20623

Tampa, FL 33622-0623

Any questions please contact our Banquet Chair
at District2banguet@gmail.com

Tampa, FL 33612
Phone: 813-977-7066 Fax: 813-903-6600

Reservations by Phone: ###-###-####
Reference: Area 15 General Assembly Group Code: A15
Room Rate: $124.00 (Single King & Double 1-4 people)
$134.00 for Suite
Must be received by March 4, 2014

To Book online: at www.embassysuitesusf.com

Directions: From I-275 traveling north (from Tampa International Airport) or
traveling south, exit on number 51 (old exit 34) Fowler Ave. Travel east 2 miles. The
hotel is on the left after the intersection of Fowler and 30th street. From I-75 traveling
north (from Sarasota/Ft. Myers/Naples) or traveling south (from Gainesville/Ocala) to
exit 265 (old exit 54) Fowler Ave. Travel west 4 miles. The hotel is on the right after
the main entrance to University of South Florida.

QUESTIONS? Please contact our quarterly chairperson
at altchair@district2tampaaa.org.
***WE ARE ASKING MEMBERS TO WEAR BLUE TO THE
BANQUET SINCE BLUE IS THE COLOR OF UNITY**#*
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