

SOUTH FLORIDA AREA 15 GENERAL SERVICE ASSEMBLY April 4-6, 2014

"A Declaration of Unity"

Hosted by District 2

Embassy Suites Hotel USF/Busch Gardens, Tampa, Florida 33612 – Reservations: 813-977-7066 Registration Friday 4:00 PM - 8:30 PM; Saturday 8:00 AM-8:30 PM; Sunday 7:00 AM-9:00 AM

Friday, April 4 8:30-9:30 PM 10:00-11:00 PM 10:00-11:00 PM	Speaker Meeting *** Night Owl Meeting Spanish Night Owl Meeting
Saturday, April 5 7:00-8:00 AM 7:00-8:00 AM 8:00-9:00 AM 8:00-9:00 AM 8:00-9:00 AM 8:30-10:50 AM 9:00-10:50 AM 9:00-10:50 AM 9:00-10:50 AM 9:00-10:50 AM 9:00-10:50 AM 11:00-12:00 PM 11:00-12:00 PM 12:00-130 PM 12:30-130 PM	Early Bird Meeting Spanish Early Bird Meeting Concepts Workshop Spanish Concepts Workshop Remote Communities Committee Treatment Facilities Committee State Convention Committee Archives Committee Current Practices Committee Grapevine/La Vina Committee FI/CPC Committee PI/CPC Committee Special Needs Committee *** Traditions Workshop Spanish Traditions Workshop Website Committee District Chairpersons Meeting

Saturday, April 5	
12:30-1:30 PM	District Treasurers Meeting
12:30-1:30 PM	District Secretaries/Registrars Mtg.
12:30-2:00 PM	Spanish Linguistics Committee
1:30-3:50 PM	Correctional Facilities Committee
2:00-3:50 PM	Finance Committee
2:00-3:50 PM	Intergroup/Central Office Comm.
2:00-3:50 PM	GSR Sharing**
2:00-3:50 PM	DCM Sharing
3:00-3:50 PM	Quarterly Coordinators Meeting
4:00-6:00 PM	Conference Agenda Review **
7:00-8:30 PM	Banquet
8:30-9:30 PM	Speaker Meeting *
10:00-11:00 PM	Night Owl Meeting
10:00-11:00 PM	Spanish Night Owl Meeting
0 1 4 11 (
Sunday, April 6	5 1 5: 114 1:
7:00-8:00 AM	Early Bird Meeting
7:00-8:00 AM	Spanish Early Bird Meeting
9:00 AM	South FL Area 15 Business Meeting *
1:00 PM	South Florida Area Assembly*

^{*} ASL (if requested) and Spanish Language Interpreter Provided ~ ** Spanish Language Interpreter Provided ~ *** ASL Interpreter Provided. **Special Needs** at any meeting or workshop, hotel room with wheelchair access or interpreter for the hearing impaired for the Sunday business meeting/assembly can be arranged by contacting the Area 15 Special Needs Chair @ specialneeds@area15aa.org by 04/01/2014. Also you may contact District 2 Special Needs Chair: email address specialneeds@district2tampaaa.org.

Saturday Banquet **Banquet Menu** No. of Chicken No. of Beef No. of Vegetable Total Tickets at \$34.00 each Total Amount Enclosed Name Address District # Cell Phone E-mail Make checks payable to: District 2 P.O. 20623 Tampa, FL 33622-0623 Any questions please contact our Banquet Chair

at <u>District2banquet@gmail.com</u>

Embassy Suites Hotel USF/Busch Gardens

3705 Spectrum Blvd. Tampa, FL 33612

Phone: 813-977-7066 Fax: 813-903-6600

Reservations by Phone: ###-#####

Reference: Area 15 General Assembly Group Code: A15 Room Rate: \$124.00 (Single King & Double 1-4 people) \$134.00 for Suite

Must be received by March 4, 2014

To Book online: at www.embassysuitesusf.com

Directions: From I-275 traveling north (from Tampa International Airport) or traveling south, exit on number 51 (old exit 34) Fowler Ave. Travel east 2 miles. The hotel is on the left after the intersection of Fowler and 30th street. From I-75 traveling north (from Sarasota/Ft. Myers/Naples) or traveling south (from Gainesville/Ocala) to exit 265 (old exit 54) Fowler Ave. Travel west 4 miles. The hotel is on the right after the main entrance to University of South Florida.

QUESTIONS? Please contact our quarterly chairperson at altchair@district2tampaaa.org.

WE ARE ASKING MEMBERS TO WEAR BLUE TO THE BANQUET SINCE BLUE IS THE COLOR OF UNITY